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Characteristics Numbers Percent

Female
M SD
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Primary school or lower
High school
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Factors B SE Beta t p

0.442
0.000
0.000

2



121

21

22

22



122
24

10

11



123

2

 

11

21



124

situations population. 

electricity authority. Journal of Applied 

literature and practices.
http://www.who.int/occupational_ 

on the entrepreneur’s pottery problems 

Panyapiwat



125

mance appraisal case study of 

company. Journal of Humanities and 

happiness of operation employees. 

nd ed. 

and methods. th ed. Philadephia: 

http://www.hcbi.org/upload/download

. 

relationship of occupational stress 

employees. Journal of Public Health 



126

Public health nursing. Philadelphia 

and social scientists.



127

*

* *

social support and safety perceptions on 

without replacement was employed for 140 

2

regarding information and resources sharing. 


